Acoustic Screens
Product and Technical Data
Page 2 - Product and technical data | Acoustic Louvres
INNOVATION AND EXPERTISE IN INDUSTRIAL,
COMMERCIAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL NOISE
CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Wakefield Acoustics specialises in the design and
fabrication of an extensive range of noise control

+ In addition to our design and manufacture Wakefield
Acoustics can provide a professional and skilled installation
service compliant relevant and current health and safety
standards. Our installation engineers are highly qualified;
hold CSCS cards along with other application specific
safety standard certification.
Page 4 - Product and technical data | Acoustic Louvres
Technical Data
Panel Type WA-ACP-A50/75/100
Acoustic Panel
Specification: Acoustic Panel System: Panels
supported with integrated steelwork posts or
columns.
Acoustic Panel Sound Reduction (dB) at Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz) Rw (dB)
Depth Product Code 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
50mm WA-ACP-A50 14 19 23 32 43 50 50 50 36
75mm WA-ACP-A75 14 19 24 36 46 50 50 50 37
100mm WA-ACP-A100 15 20 25 39 48 50 50 50 39
100mm WA-ACP-A100P 16 21 30 43 49 50 50 50 42
100mm WA-ACP-A100S 17 23 35 50 50 50 50 50 44
Panel Acoustic Performance
Sound Reduction Index to ISO 10140-2:2010
Options Available
+ Paint finish
+ Access Doors
+ Vision Panels
+ Ventilation Apertures
+ Access Panels
Specification Example: Acoustic screen formed to Wakefield Acoustics’ panel type WA-ACP-A75.
System to be powder coated to RAL…. Screen formed with ‘x’ no. personnel access doors.
Page 5 - Product and technical data | Acoustic Louvres
Technical Data
Panel Type WA-ACP-B50/75/100
Acoustic Panel
Specification: Acoustic Panel System: Panels
supported with integrated steelwork posts or
columns.
Acoustic Panel Sound Reduction (dB) at Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz) Rw (dB)
Depth Product Code 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
50mm WA-ACP-B50 16 20 26 35 44 50 50 50 38
75mm WA-ACP-B75 16 20 27 39 47 50 50 50 40
100mm WA-ACP-B100 17 20 28 42 50 50 50 50 41
100mm WA-ACP-B100P 18 20 33 46 50 50 50 50 43
100mm WA-ACP-B100S 18 19 34 45 50 50 50 50 43
Panel Acoustic Performance
Sound Reduction Index to ISO 10140-2:2010
Options Available
+ Paint finish
+ Access Doors
+ Vision Panels
+ Ventilation Apertures
+ Access Panels
Specification Example: Acoustic screen formed to Wakefield Acoustics’ panel type WA-ACP-B75.
System to be powder coated to RAL…. Screen formed with ‘x’ no. personnel access doors.
Page 6 - Product and technical data | Acoustic Louvres
Technical Data
Panel Type WA-ACP-C75/100/150
Acoustic Panel
Specification: Acoustic Panel System: Panels
supported with integrated steelwork posts or
columns.
Acoustic Panel Sound Reduction (dB) at Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz) Rw (dB)
Depth Product Code 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
75mm WA-ACP-C75 16 25 29 41 50 50 50 50 43
100mm WA-ACP-C100 17 24 31 44 50 50 50 50 44
100mm WA-ACP-C100P 18 23 35 48 50 50 50 50 47
100mm WA-ACP-C100S 18 23 37 47 50 50 50 50 46
150mm WA-ACP-C150 19 24 36 46 50 50 50 50 47
Panel Acoustic Performance
Sound Reduction Index to ISO 10140-2:2010
Options Available
+ Paint finish
+ Access Doors
+ Vision Panels
+ Ventilation Apertures
+ Access Panels
Specification Example: Acoustic screen formed to Wakefield Acoustics’ panel type WA-ACP-C75.
System to be powder coated to RAL…. Screen formed with ‘x’ no. personnel access doors.
Page 7 - Product and technical data | Acoustic Louvres
Technical Data
Panel Type WA-ACP-D75/100/150
Acoustic Panel
Specification: Acoustic Panel System: Panels
supported with integrated steelwork posts or
columns.
Acoustic Panel Sound Reduction (dB) at Octave Band Centre Frequency (Hz) Rw (dB)
Depth Product Code 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
75mm WA-ACP-D75 18 25 33 41 48 50 50 50 44
100mm WA-ACP-D100 18 25 35 44 49 50 50 50 45
100mm WA-ACP-D100P 18 25 40 48 50 50 50 50 48
100mm WA-ACP-D100S 19 25 41 48 50 50 50 50 48
150mm WA-ACP-D150 19 25 40 46 50 50 50 50 47
Panel Acoustic Performance
Sound Reduction Index to ISO 10140-2:2010
Options Available
+ Paint finish